
Tallassee Dixie Youth Baseball 2009 
Practice & Game Schedule   

6 TEAM 9-10 & 11-12 
  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

March 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
     4:30 
     6:30 

March 9 
Dodgers 
Tigers 
 
Bucks 
Storm 

10 
Mud Cats  
Storm 
 
Red Sox 
Dodgers 

 11
Tigers 
 
 
Mud Cats 

12
Bucks 
Red Sox 
 
Tigers 
Mud Cats 

13 
Storm 
Dodgers 
 
Bucks 
Red Sox 

              14 
8:00 Bucks 
10:00 Storm 
12:00 Dodgers 
2:00 Mud Cats 
4:00 Tigers 
6:00 Sox 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 

      6:30 

16 
Bucks 
Dodgers 
 
Storm 
Mud Cats 

17 
Red   Sox 
Mud Cats 
 
Tigers 
Bucks 

18
Dodgers 
 
 
Red Sox 

19
Storm 
Tigers 
 
Dodgers 
Red Sox 

20 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 
 
Storm 
Tigers 

                21 
8:00 Dodgers 
10:00 Mud Cats 
12:00 Sox 
2:00 Tigers 
4:00 Bucks 
6:00 Storm 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

23 
Red Sox 
Tigers 
 
Bucks 
Mud Cats 

24 
Storm 
Bucks 
 
Dodgers 
Red Sox 

25
Storm 

 
 
Mud Cats 
 

26
Mud Cats 
Dodgers 
 
Tigers 
Storm 

27 
Tigers 
Red Sox 
 
Dodgers 
Bucks 
 

                            28 
 
JAMBOREE 
Schedule to be handed 
out later. 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

30 
Tigers 
Storm 
 
Bucks 
Dodgers 

31 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 
 
Red Sox 
Tigers 

April 1
Red Sox 
 
 
Dodgers 

2
Dodgers 
Red Sox 
 
Storm 
Mud Cats 

3 
 

FIELDS 
OFF 

LIMITS 

Opening Day      4 
2:30,4:30,6:30 Game Times 
Bucks vs Dodgers 

Storm vs Mud Cats
Red Sox vs Tigers 

     Games: 6:00 & 7:30 3:30, 5:30 & 7:30 
April 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

April    6 
Dodgers 
Storm 
 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 

7 
Red Sox 
Mud Cats 
 
Tigers 
Dodgers 

8
Storm 
 
 
Bucks 

9
Bucks 
Tigers 
 
Storm 
Red Sox 

 10 
Tigers vs Storm 

 
Dodgers vs Red Sox 

 

11
Red Sox vs Storm 
Tigers vs Dodgers 

Mud Cats vs Bucks
 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 

     6:30 

13 
Storm 
Bucks 
 
Red Sox 
Mud Cats 

14 
Tigers 
Red Sox 
 
Dodgers 
Storm 

15
Tigers 
 
 
Mud Cats 

16
Mud Cats 
Dodgers 
 
Bucks 
Tigers 

17 
Bucks vs Tigers 

 
Mud Cats vs Red 

Sox 
 

18
Mud Cats vs Tigers
Red Sox vs Bucks 
Storm vs Dodgers 

 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

               20 
Dodgers 
Mud Cats 
 
Storm 
Red Sox 

              21 
Bucks 
Storm 
 
Tigers 
Dodgers 

                  22 
Dodgers 
 
 
Red Sox 

               23
Red Sox 
Tigers 
 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 

                              24 
Dodgers vs Mud 

Cats 
 

Bucks vs Storm 
 

                            25 
Mud Cats vs Storm
Dodgers vs Bucks 
Tigers vs Red Sox 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

       
      4:30 
      6:30 

 27 
Tigers 
Red Sox 
 
Dodgers 
Storm 

28 
Mud Cats 
Dodgers 
 
Bucks 
Tigers 

 29
Bucks 
 
 
Storm 

30
Storm 
Bucks 
 
Red Sox 
Mud Cats 

May    1 
Red Sox vs Dodgers 

 
Storm vs Tigers 

  

 2
Dodgers vs Tigers 
Storm vs Red Sox 

Bucks vs Mud Cats



 
 

Tallassee Dixie Youth Baseball 2009 
Practice & Game Schedule  

6 TEAM 9-10 & 11-12 
  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     Games: 6:00 & 7:30 3:30, 5:30 & 7:30 
 

Field 
 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

4 
Red Sox 
Mud Cats 
 
Tigers 
Bucks 

5 
Dodgers 
Mets 
 
Storm 
Red Sox 

6
Mud Cats 
 
 
Tigers 

May         7
Bucks 
Storm 
 
Mud Cats 
Dodgers 

8 
Red Sox vs Mud 

Cats 
 

Tigers vs Bucks 

9
Bucks vs Red Sox 

Tigers vs Mud Cats
Dodgers vs Storm 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

              11 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 
 
Dodgers 
Tigers 

12 
Storm 
Dodgers 
 
Red Sox 
Mud Cats 

13
Red Sox 
 
 
Dodgers 

14
Tigers 
Red Sox 
 
Bucks 
Storm 

15 
Storm vs Bucks 

 
Mud Cats vs 

Dodgers 

 16
Bucks vs Dodgers 

Storm vs Mud Cats
Red Sox  vs Tigers

 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

18 
Bucks 
Tigers 
 
Storm 
Dodgers 

 19 
Red Sox 
Storm 
 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 

20
Storm 
 
 
Bucks 

Games  21 
Storm vs 
Tigers 
 
Dodgers vs  
Red Sox 

H.S. Grad   22 
Dodgers 

Mud Cats 
 

Tigers 
Red Sox 

23
Red Sox vs Storm 
Tigers vs Dodgers 

Mud Cats vs Bucks
  

 
Field 

 
Batting

Cage 
 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

25 
Storm 
Dodgers 
 
Red Sox 
Bucks 

 26 
Tigers 
Mud Cats 
 
Storm 
Dodgers 

27
Tigers 
 
 
Mud Cats 

28
Bucks 

Red Sox 
 

Dodgers 
Tigers 

      29 
 

Dodgers vs Mud 
Cats 

Bucks vs Tigers 

30
Mud Cats vs Tigers
Red Sox vs Bucks 

Storm vs Dodgers 

 
Field 

 
Batting 

Cage 

 
4:30 
6:30 

 
4:30 
6:30 

June 1 
Mud Cats 
Bucks 
 
Storm 
Red Sox 

2 
GAMES 
Mud Cats 
vs Red Sox 
 
Bucks vs 
Storm 
 

3
 

  4
CHAMP. 
GAME IF 
NEEDED 
TIME & DATE 
ARE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE 

30 
 

31
  

        
        

  
In Games: Visitor vs. Home, home team taking dugout by first base 

 
Whit (Monster Bucks) 
Todd  (Dodgers) 
John (Storm) 
Tommy (Mud Cats) 
Lanier (Red Sox) 
Billy (Tigers) 
 
. 


