Tallassee Dixie Youth Baseball 2009 Practice & Game Schedule

6 TEAM 9-10 & 11-12

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
March		March 9		11	12	13	14
Field	4:30	Dodgers	Mud Cats	Tigers	Bucks	Storm	8:00 Bucks
1 1010		Tigers	Storm		Red Sox	Dodgers	10:00 Storm
Datting							12:00 Dodgers
Batting	4:30	Bucks	Red Sox	Mud Cats	Tigers	Bucks	2:00 Mud Cats
Cage	6:30	Storm	Dodgers	'	Mud Cats	Red Sox	4:00 Tigers
-							6:00 Sox
		16		18	19	20	21
Field		Bucks	Red Sox	Dodgers	Storm	Mud Cats	8:00 Dodgers
	6:30	Dodgers	Mud Cats		Tigers	Bucks	10:00 Mud Cats
Batting						_	12:00 Sox 2:00 Tigers
Cage		Storm	Tigers	Red Sox	Dodgers	Storm	4:00 Figers 4:00 Bucks
cuge	6:30	Mud Cats	Bucks		Red Sox	Tigers	6:00 Storm
-							
		23	24	25	26	27	28
Field		Red Sox	Storm	Storm	Mud Cats	Tigers	
	6:30	Tigers	Bucks		Dodgers	Red Sox	JAMBOREE 3. i.
Batting							Schedule to be handed
Cage		Bucks	Dodgers	Mud Cats	Tigers	Dodgers	out later.
Cage	6:30	Mud Cats	Red Sox		Storm	Bucks	
_							
		30	_	April 1	2	3	
Field		Tigers	Mud Cats	Red Sox	Dodgers		2:30,4:30,6:30 Game Times
	6:30	Storm	Bucks		Red Sox	FIELDS	Bucks vs Dodgers
Batting						OFF	Storm vs Mud Cats
Cage		Bucks	Red Sox	Dodgers	Storm	LIMITS	Red Sox vs Tigers
J	6:30	Dodgers	Tigers		Mud Cats		
					Games:	6:00 & 7:30	3:30, 5:30 & 7:30
April		April 6	7	8	Games:	i e	3:30, 5:30 & 7:30 11
April Field	4:30	April 6 Dodgers	7 Red Sox	8 Storm		i e	
-		-		_	9	10	11
Field		Dodgers	Red Sox	_	9 Bucks	10	11 Red Sox vs Storm
Field Batting	6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats	Red Sox Mud Cats	_	9 Bucks	10 Tigers vs Storm	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers
Field	6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm	Red Sox Mud Cats	Storm	Bucks Tigers	10 Tigers vs Storm	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers
Field Batting	6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers	Storm Bucks	Bucks Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox	Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers	Storm Bucks	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks
Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers	Storm Bucks	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox	Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field	6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers	Storm Bucks	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers
Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers	Storm Bucks	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox	Storm Bucks Tigers	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers	Storm Bucks Tigers	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers
Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers 28	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox 29	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm May 1	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox 27 Tigers	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers 28 Mud Cats	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers 30 Storm	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks 18 Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers 28	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox 29	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm May 1 Red Sox vs Dodgers	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox 2 Dodgers vs Tigers Storm vs Red Sox
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox Tigers Red Sox	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers 28 Mud Cats Dodgers	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox 29 Bucks	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm May 1	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox
Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30 4:30 6:30	Dodgers Storm Mud Cats Bucks 13 Storm Bucks Red Sox Mud Cats 20 Dodgers Mud Cats Storm Red Sox 27 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers	Red Sox Mud Cats Tigers Dodgers 14 Tigers Red Sox Dodgers Storm 21 Bucks Storm Tigers Dodgers 28 Mud Cats	Storm Bucks 15 Tigers Mud Cats Dodgers Red Sox 29	Bucks Tigers Storm Red Sox 16 Mud Cats Dodgers Bucks Tigers 23 Red Sox Tigers Mud Cats Bucks Tigers 30 Storm	Tigers vs Storm Dodgers vs Red Sox 17 Bucks vs Tigers Mud Cats vs Red Sox 24 Dodgers vs Mud Cats Bucks vs Storm May 1 Red Sox vs Dodgers	11 Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers Mud Cats vs Bucks Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks Storm vs Dodgers 25 Mud Cats vs Storm Dodgers vs Bucks Tigers vs Red Sox 2 Dodgers vs Tigers Storm vs Red Sox

Tallassee Dixie Youth Baseball 2009 Practice & Game Schedule												
6 TEAM 9-10 & 11-12												
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday					
		_	_	-	Games:	6:00 & 7:30	3:30, 5:30 & 7:30					
Field	4:30 6:30	Red Sox Mud Cats	Dodgers Mets	6 Mud Cats	May 7 Bucks Storm	Red Sox vs Mud Cats	Bucks vs Red Sox Tigers vs Mud Cats					
Batting Cage	4:30 6:30		Storm Red Sox	Tigers	Mud Cats Dodgers	Tigers vs Bucks	Dodgers vs Storm					
Field	4:30 6:30	Mud Cats Bucks	Storm Dodgers	Red Sox	Tigers Red Sox	Storm vs Bucks	Bucks vs Dodgers Storm vs Mud Cats					
Batting Cage		Dodgers Tigers	Red Sox Mud Cats	Dodgers	Bucks Storm	Mud Cats vs Dodgers	Red Sox vs Tigers					
Field		Bucks Tigers	Red Sox Storm	Storm 20	Games 21 Storm vs Tigers	H.S. Grad 22 Dodgers Mud Cats	Red Sox vs Storm Tigers vs Dodgers					
Batting Cage	4:30 6:30	Storm Dodgers	Mud Cats Bucks	Bucks	Dodgers vs Red Sox	Tigers Red Sox	Mud Cats vs Bucks					
Field	4:30 6:30	Storm Dodgers	Tigers Mud Cats	Tigers 27	Bucks Red Sox	Dodgers vs Mud	Mud Cats vs Tigers Red Sox vs Bucks					
Batting Cage		Red Sox Bucks	Storm Dodgers	Mud Cats	Dodgers Tigers	Cats Bucks vs Tigers	Storm vs Dodgers					
Field Batting Cage	6:30 4:30	June 1 Mud Cats Bucks Storm Red Sox	GAMES Mud Cats vs Red Sox Bucks vs Storm	3	CHAMP. GAME IF NEEDED TIME & DATE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE	30	31					

In Games: Visitor vs. Home, home team taking dugout by first base

Whit (Monster Bucks)
Todd (Dodgers)
John (Storm)
Tommy (Mud Cats)
Lanier (Red Sox)
Billy (Tigers)